Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
718 S Hill St.
Los Angeles 90014

ORDER #005352

Gold Wing Group

Order Date: July 23, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Event Date: August 10th, Saturday

**Event start at

Install: Saturday at 3pm
Pick up: Saturday at 11:30pm

Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft

black gold trim coffee table
**Price May Vary, Depending on Style**

Chanelled Curved Bar, Red Velvet

Ava Sofa, Red 8ft

Black Pipe and Drape, 22ft x 11ft (H)
Black Pipe and Drape, 42ft x 11ft (H)

Trash Can, with Black Cover

TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE

BREAKDOWN FEE

PDF Generated on 08/06/2024 @ 01:37 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $275.00 T
4 $200.00 T
4 $325.00 T
1 $350.00 T
2 $264.00 T
1 $504.00 T
3 $15.50 T
1 $200.00 T
2 $150.00

2 $135.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$275.00

$800.00

$1,300.00

$350.00

$528.00
$504.00

$46.50

$200.00
$300.00

$270.00

$3,803.50
$770.00
$380.33
($0.00)
$4,953.83
($0.00)
$4,953.83
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