

Gold Wing Group

Order Date: July 23, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt



**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

> PO: Shipping Address: 718 S Hill St. Los Angeles 90014

Event Date: August 10th, Saturday \*\*Event start at

Install: Saturday at 3pm Pick up: Saturday at 11:30pm

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	black gold trim coffee table **Price May Vary, Depending on Style**	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Chanelled Curved Bar, Red Velvet	4	\$325.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Ava Sofa, Red 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Black Pipe and Drape, 22ft x 11ft (H)	2	\$264.00	Т	\$528.00
	Black Pipe and Drape, 42ft x 11ft (H)	1	\$504.00	Т	\$504.00
	Trash Can, with Black Cover	3	\$15.50	Т	\$46.50
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	2	\$135.00		\$270.00

Total Products:	\$3,803.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$770.00
Taxes :	\$380.33
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$4,953.83
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$4,953.83